



Girls-Filles C - Group 3 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total

Referee: MITCHEL, ANDREW

Judge 1: BARRETT, ERYN

Judge 2: TOTH, SARA

Judge 3: H., JANET

Judge 4: FIELDS, BJ

Judge 5: BOYS, BEV

1.	LAING, NIXON	C - Group	SS/WR	375.05
	105B 2.4	7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5	54.00 273.25 (1)	
	205C 2.8	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0	53.20 326.45 (1)	
	405C 2.7	6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0	48.60 375.05 (1)	
[V] 2.	JEON, MARGARET	C - Group	FOREST CTY	329.65
	105B 2.4	5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5	39.60 240.35 (2)	
	203B 2.2	6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5	40.70 281.05 (2)	
	405C 2.7	6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	48.60 329.65 (2)	
2.	LAFRENIERE, JANE	C - Group	SASKATOON	327.55
	105B 2.4	7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0	50.40 235.90 (4)	
	205C 2.8	4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0	33.60 269.50 (5)	
	405C 2.7	7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0	58.05 327.55 (3)	
3.	YAN, BLAIR	C - Group	IDIVE	325.55
	105B 2.4	6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5	45.60 232.10 (5)	
	203B 2.2	7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0	46.20 278.30 (3)	
	405C 2.7	6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	47.25 325.55 (4)	
4.	COMTOIS, FLORENCE	C - Group	CAMO	314.20
	105C 2.2	5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0	35.20 222.80 (8)	
	203B 2.2	7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5	47.30 270.10 (4)	
	303C 2.1	6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0	44.10 314.20 (5)	
5.	COTTON-GAGNON, LEXIE	C - Group	ARO	310.95
	105B 2.4	6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5	43.20 226.35 (7)	
	303C 2.1	6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0	37.80 264.15 (7)	
	5233D 2.4	6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5	46.80 310.95 (6)	
6.	BROOKS, CHARLIE	C - Group	SS/WR	298.90
	105C 2.2	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5	36.30 221.80 (9)	
	203C 2.0	6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5	33.00 254.80 (9)	
	303C 2.1	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5	44.10 298.90 (7)	
7.	TANGUAY, AURÉLIE	C - Group	CAMO	296.80
	105C 2.2	6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0	39.60 237.45 (3)	
	203C 2.0	5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0	31.00 268.45 (6)	
	303C 2.1	4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5	28.35 296.80 (8)	



Girls-Filles C - Group 3 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total
8.	JOPLING, CHARLOTTE	C - Group	TDA	296.35
	203C 2.0	7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0	42.00	229.15 (6)
	105B 2.4	4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5	25.20	254.35 (10)
	303C 2.1	7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	42.00	296.35 (9)
9.	TAYLOR, ADELE	C - Group	EKDC	291.30
	105B 2.4	6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5	40.80	217.70 (10)
	203B 2.2	6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5	38.50	256.20 (8)
	405C 2.7	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0	35.10	291.30 (10)
10.	TIAN-ZHU, SISILIA	C - Group	SS/WR	274.65
	403B 2.1	7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5	38.85	201.65 (11)
	203C 2.0	5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5	31.00	232.65 (11)
	303C 2.1	7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5	42.00	274.65 (11)